
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2025 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Centro

Sub19 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 19494 David Santos Carvalhinho MVD 25 40 45 110

2 21996 Afonso Azeiteiro AAC 10 30 55 95

3 22028 Miguel Ruaz Vieira AAC 40 50 90

4 18417 Francisco Vicente Gonçalves CABRIL 45 40 85

5 21950 Gabriel Rosário Tomás MVD 10 25 40 75

6 20684 Dinis Santos Parreira CABRIL 25 10 40 75

7 24025 Subramanyam Nookala MVD 60 60

8 19054 Francisco Caiado Daniel MVD 60 60

9 23703 Miguel Ribeiro Silva DBC 10 20 25 55

10 21579 Jaime Dias Gonçalves MVD 25 25 50

11 20802 Leo Silva Dionísio CSM 50 50

12 24977 Antonio Masivela Patrício CABRIL 10 10 15 35

12 22837 Duarte Miguel Ferreira MVD 10 10 15 35

12 24674 José Prim Ferreira MVD 10 10 15 35

12 23307 Afonso Tomaz Silva MVD 10 10 15 35

16 22958 Luís Cortez Pinto AAC 30 30

17 21636 João Ferreira Lopes CBL 25 25

18 24268 Tomás Rosado Basto AAC 10 15 25

19 23943 Tomás Pires Batista CABRIL 10 10 20

20 22896 Tiago Varanda Antunes DCB 15 15

21 24565 Justin Ferrão Borges MVD 10 10

21 24652 Daniel Pavlenko AAC 10 10

21 23874 Alexandre Santos Sousa AAC 10 10

24 21951 Tiago Valentim Borges MVD 10 10

Sub19 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 20627 Ana Migueis Garcia DCB 45 60 40 145

2 21997 Beatriz Morgado Pires AAC 35 35 50 120

3 20633 Cândida Boto Cabecinha CABRIL 55 50 105

4 23981 Bruna Silva Sampaio CBL 40 20 30 90

5 22374 Camila Catarino Ochoa CBL 15 35 50

6 22655 Francisca Marques Afonso CBL 15 20 35

7 21995 Inês Ávila AAC 15 15

7 24866 Beatriz Moita Vieira CBL 15 15
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Sub19 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22837 Duarte Miguel Ferreira MVD 35 45 35 115

2 23307 Afonso Tomaz Silva MVD 20 20 55 95

3 18417 Francisco Vicente Gonçalves CABRIL 40 55 95

4 21950 Gabriel Rosário Tomás MVD 35 20 35 90

5 21996 Afonso Azeiteiro AAC 55 35 90

5 22028 Miguel Ruaz Vieira AAC 55 35 90

7 19054 Francisco Caiado Daniel MVD 35 45 80

8 19494 David Santos Carvalhinho MVD 20 55 75

9 24977 Antonio Masivela Patrício CABRIL 20 20 25 65

10 22958 Luís Cortez Pinto AAC 20 45 65

11 24025 Subramanyam Nookala MVD 55 55

12 21579 Jaime Dias Gonçalves MVD 35 20 55

13 24268 Tomás Rosado Basto AAC 20 25 45

14 23021 Bernardo Lidington Simões AAC 45 45

15 23943 Tomás Pires Batista CABRIL 20 20 40

16 20684 Dinis Santos Parreira CABRIL 40 40

17 24565 Justin Ferrão Borges MVD 35 35

17 23703 Miguel Ribeiro Silva MVD 35 35

19 24652 Daniel Pavlenko AAC 20 20

20 21562 Nuno Brito Dinis AAC 20 20

20 21951 Tiago Valentim Borges MVD 20 20

Sub19 Pares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon.
Tota

l

1 19380 Beatriz Bernardo Sacramento MVD 50 55 50 155

2 20627 Ana Migueis Garcia DCB 30 45 40 115

2 22955 Eva Ventura Gonçalves AAC 30 45 40 115

4 20633 Cândida Boto Cabecinha CABRIL 50 55 105

5 22374 Camila Catarino Ochoa CBL 40 35 75

5 22655 Francisca Marques Afonso CBL 40 35 75

7 21995 Inês Ávila AAC 25 30 55

7 21995 Inês Santos Alves AAC 25 30 55

9 21997 Beatriz Morgado Pires AAC 50 50

Sub19 Pares Mistos Masculinos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24674 José Prim Ferreira MVD 25 50 35 110

2 22958 Luís Cortez Pinto AAC 45 30 20 95

3 21996 Afonso Azeiteiro AAC 60 60

4 19494 David Santos Carvalhinho MVD 55 55

5 20684 Dinis Santos Parreira CABRIL 45 45

6 23874 Alexandre Santos Sousa AAC 40 40

7 21562 Nuno Brito Dinis AAC 35 35

8 23021 Bernardo Lidington Simões AAC 30 30

Sub19 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23981 Bruna Silva Sampaio CBL 25 50 35 110

2 19380 Beatriz Bernardo Sacramento MVD 55 45 100

3 22955 Eva Ventura Gonçalves AAC 35 60 95

4 21995 Inês Ávila AAC 45 30 20 95

5 21995 Inês Santos Alves AAC 40 30 70

Nome

Nome

Nome

Nome


